SWARNA

Day Spa

Special Package

Enjoy our special package, let wellness embrace you

Swarna Golden 150" 1.OOOK Renew Me 90’ 500K
Hour PaCkage Back and Foot Massage 60’
Aromatherapy Butter Massage 90’ Face and Head massage 30’
Pandanus steam 15’
Body Scrub 30° Totally Fresh 90’ 600K
Swarna Golden Hour Bath 15

Traditional Massage 60’

This Signature Spa Package infused with various kind Body Scrub 2oy
of flowers, lime, lemon, orange, and essential oil that
will revive your mind, body and soul

Glam & 120" 700K
Recharge & 35K050K - 1aReolb
Rejuvenate Loreal Hair Spa 60’

Classic Manicure or Pedicure 60’
Aromatherapy Balinese Massage 60’

Organic Natural Facial 60’
Collagen Eye Treatment Mask 15’ Relax & 120’ 850K
Recharge
c Aromatheraphy Massage 75
)
Me Time IO L (010]1¢ BadEErb 4
Aromatherapy Balinese Massage 75° Milk Bath 15'
Face Massage B0
Gel Face mask 157 z
(Rose Gel Mask or Charcoal Mask) BQtanlcal COCOO“ 120’ ].OOOI<
with Aloe &
Banana Leaf
Pamper Me 150" 950K
A deeply restrorative full-body ritual combining
Aromatherapy Body 60’ s ; i
Butter Massage virgin coconut oil massage, soothing aloe vera gel
Face Massage 30° mask, and a detoxifying fresh banana leaf wrap.
Loreal Hair Spa 60’ Finished with a calming chamomile & lavender
compress to leave the skin radiant, soft, & nourished
Swarna Reborn 150’ 1.OOOK
Hot Stone Massage o0’

Swarna Signature Facial 60’



SWARNA

Day Spa

Couple Package

Share the calm. Relax together, reconnect within

Sweelt Escape
Love Story

Traditional Massage
Body Scrub
Milk Bath

Royal Package

Pandanus Body Steam
Aromatheraphy Massage
Body Scrub

Milk Bath

2hr  1.L6OOK

75'
30
15

2hr  1.8OOK
50’

15

o0

30°

15

Add On Spa Package

Complete your journey, add a little extra bliss

Steam Treatment

Swarna Golden
Hour Bath

20" 150K

15> 350K

A luxury bath ritual infused with
various kind of flowers, lime, lemon,
orange and essential oil that will
revive your mind, body and soul

Milk Bath 15’ 280K

A luxury milk bath ritual infused in
your privat bathtub enriched your
skin smooth and nourished



‘ Spa Menu

SWARNA

Day Spa

Signature Swarna Massage

Lavender Lullaby
Warm lavender oil massage for stress relief and deep calm

Tropical Garden
A Cheerful blend of sweet orange, geranium, and lavender

Lemongrass Breeze
Uplifting massage with lemongrass oil for clarity and energy

Pain Relief
Therapeutic oil blend with peppermint, eucalyptus, and rosemary

Aromatheraphy Body Butter Massage

Massage with butter is great for rehydrating and reconditioning skin after exfoliation. This
will prevent the exfoliated skin from drying out and becoming rough or flaky. Enjoy your
session with choice of aromatherapy that you prefer with.

Hot Stone

Water heated stoned relaxes muscles allows for deeper relaxation and improved blood flow.

Body Massage + Reflexology
Spice & Chill Foot Theraphy

A revitalizing foot ritual using warming ginger & peppermint oils followed by a traditional
Boreh herbal wrap to detoxify and soothe. Perfect for tired, aching feet needing deep
renewal & pampering

Back & Head

Release The Knot
Foot, Back, Head and Shoulder Massage

Facial

Face Massage
Pamper your face and relax the tension in your face muscies.

Collagen Eye Treatment

Collagen eye mask reduces the blackness of your eyes, while relaxing with a head
and shoulder massage.

Organic Natural Facial

Yoghurt cleanser, lemon toner, oatmeal honey mix scrub, cucumber mask, honey
face massage.

Swarna Signature

Milk cleanser, refreshing toner, enzyme scrub, extraction, face massage, choice
of 4 variant face mask, sunscreen, and face serum

Luxury Detox Anti Aging

A Premium Reveel (Germany) facial to detoxify, lift, and restroe youthful glow

Anua Radiant Peach Facial

A Brightening and hydrating treatment using Anua’s peach extract, high frequency &
ultrasound for a peach-glow complexion

60'
90
120'

60'
90'
120'
60"
90'
120
60'
90"
120'

60"
90'
120'

90
120'
90’

60'
90'

60’
90'

30'

30

60'

60'

60'

60'

400K
500K
590K

400K
500K
590K

400K
500K
590K

400K
500K
590K

450K
540K
630K

500K
590K
500K

350K
450K

400K
500K

250K

250K

460K

560K

750K

900K



Waxing Female  Male

Eyebrow 100K

Half Leg est. 20’ 230K 260K
Full Leg est. 60' 280K 310K
Half Arms est. 30' 210K 240K
Full Arms est. 60' 250K 270K
Under Arms est. 20’ 150K 180K
Lower Belly est. 20’ 180K 200K
Brazilian est. 60" 460K

Nail Care Mani Pedi
Express est. 30’ 210K 240K

Mani (30min) pedi (30min) express include :
Soak, nail cutting, shapping, cutticle clean, nail shine buffing, vitamin

Classic est. 60’ 350K 380K

Soak, nail cutting, shapping, cutticle clean, callus removal, scrub,
soft massage,foot spray,lotion,vitamin,regular polish OPI

Spa est. 90’ 410K 450K
Soak, nail cutting, shapping, cutticle clean, callus removal, scrub,
soft massage, mask (yoghurt&oat), foot cream, foot spray, vitamin,
lotion, regular polish OPI
*Actual Nail Art time may vary

Nail Package Manipedi

Express Manicure and Pedicure 400K

Classic Manicure Pedicure 670K
Spa Manicure Pedicure 1510]0] ¢

Hair S M L XL
Hair Wash & Blow Dry 210K 240K 270K 300K
Creambath 260K 290K 320K 350K
Loreal Hair Spa 350K 380K 410K 440K
Add On Ice Scrub 150K

Argan Hair Mask Repair 285K 315K 345K 375K

Add On Styling Iron 80K

Hair Braiding Start From Body Care

Braiding Full Short 250K Ratus V 20' 180K
Braiding Full Medium 350K Ear Candle 30" 180K
Braiding Full Long 450K

Two Braids with Kanekalon 350K

Full Box Braiding 1.500K



