

Special Package

Enjoy our special package, let wellness embrace you

Swarna Golden Hour Package	150'	1.000K	Renew Me Back and Foot Massage	90'	500K
Aromatherapy Butter Massage	90'		Face and Head massage	30'	
Pandanus steam	15'				
Body Scrub	30'		Totally Fresh	90'	600K
Swarna Golden Hour Bath	15'			60'	
This Signature Spa Package infused with vof flowers, lime, lemon, orange, and essent will revive your mind, body and soul	arious kinc cial oil that		Traditional Massage Body Scrub	30'	
			Glam &	120'	700K
Recharge &	135'	950K	Gorgeous		
Rejuvenate			Loreal Hair Spa	60'	
Aromatherapy Balinese Massage			Classic Manicure or Pedicure	60'	
Organic Natural Facial	60'		Palay 5	1201	OFOL
Collagen Eye Treatment Mask	15'		Relax & Recharge	120′	850K
Me Time	120'	700K	Aromatheraphy Massage Body Scrub	75' 30'	
Aromatherapy Balinese Massage	75'		Milk Bath	15'	
Face Massage	30'				
Gel Face mask	15'				

Botanical Cocoon 120' 1.000K with Aloe & Banana Leaf

A deeply restrorative full-body ritual combining virgin coconut oil massage, soothing aloe vera gel mask, and a detoxifying fresh banana leaf wrap.

Finished with a calming chamomile & lavender compress to leave the skin radiant, soft, & nourished

(Rose Gel Mask or Charcoal Mask)		
Pamper Me	150'	950K
Aromatherapy Body Butter Massage	60'	
Face Massage	30'	
Loreal Hair Spa	60'	

Swarna Reborn 150' 1.000K
Hot Stone Massage 90'

Swarna Signature Facial 60'



Couple Package

Share the calm. Relax together, reconnect within

Sweet Escape	2hr	1.600K
Love Story		

Traditional Massage 75'
Body Scrub 30'
Milk Bath 15'

Royal Package 2hr 1.800K

Pandanus Body Steam 15'
Aromatheraphy Massage 90'
Body Scrub 30'
Milk Bath 15'

Add On Spa Package

Complete your journey, add a little extra bliss

Steam Treatment 20' 150K

Swarna Golden 15' 350K Hour Bath

A luxury bath ritual infused with various kind of flowers, lime, lemon, orange and essential oil that will revive your mind, body and soul

Milk Bath 15' 280K

A luxury milk bath ritual infused in your privat bathtub enriched your skin smooth and nourished



Signature Swarna Massage

Lavender Lullaby Warm lavender oil massage for stress relief and deep calm	60' 90' 120'	400K 500K 590K
Tropical Garden A Cheerful blend of sweet orange, geranium, and lavender	60' 90' 120'	400K 500K 590K
Lemongrass Breeze Uplifting massage with lemongrass oil for clarity and energy	60' 90' 120'	400K 500K 590K
Pain Relief Therapeutic oil blend with peppermint, eucalyptus, and rosemary	60' 90' 120'	400K 500K 590K
Aromatheraphy Body Butter Massage Massage with butter is great for rehydrating and reconditioning skin after exfoliation. This will prevent the exfoliated skin from drying out and becoming rough or flaky. Enjoy your session with choice of aromatherapy that you prefer with.	60' 90' 120'	450K 540K 630K
Hot Stone Water heated stoned relaxes muscles allows for deeper relaxation and improved blood flow.	90' 120'	500K 590K
Body Massage + Reflexology	90'	500K
Spice & Chill Foot Theraphy A revitalizing foot ritual using warming ginger & peppermint oils followed by a traditional Boreh herbal wrap to detoxify and soothe. Perfect for tired, aching feet needing deep renewal & pampering	60' 90'	350K 450K
Back & Head	60'	400K
Release The Knot Foot, Back, Head and Shoulder Massage	90'	500K
Facial		
Face Massage Pamper your face and relax the tension in your face muscies.	30'	250K
Collagen Eye Treatment Collagen eye mask reduces the blackness of your eyes, while relaxing with a head and shoulder massage.	30'	250K
Organic Natural Facial Yoghurt cleanser, lemon toner, oatmeal honey mix scrub, cucumber mask, honey face massage.	60'	460K
Swarna Signature Milk cleanser, refreshing toner, enzyme scrub, extraction, face massage, choice of 4 variant face mask, sunscreen, and face serum	60'	560K
Luxury Detox Anti Aging A Premium Reveel (Germany) facial to detoxify, lift, and restroe youthful glow	60'	750K
Anua Radiant Peach Facial A Brightening and hydrating treatment using Anua's peach extract, high frequency & ultrasound for a peach-glow complexion	60'	900K

Waxing Eyebrow		Female 100K	Male
Half Leg	est. 20'	230K	260K
Full Leg	est. 60'	280K	310K
Half Arms	est. 30'	210K	240K
Full Arms	est. 60'	250K	270K
Under Arms	est. 20'	150K	180K
Lower Belly	est. 20'	180K	200K
Brazilian	est. 60'	460K	
Nail Care Express Mani (30min) pedi (30min) express include: Soak, nail cutting, shapping, cutticle clean, nail shine buffing, vitamin	est. 30°	Mani 210K	Pedi 240K
Classic Soak, nail cutting, shapping, cutticle clean, callus removal, scrub, soft massage, foot spray, lotion, vitamin, regular polish OPI	est. 60°	350K	380K
Spa Soak, nail cutting, shapping, cutticle clean, callus removal, scrub, soft massage, mask (yoghurt&oat), foot cream, foot spray, vitamin, lotion, regular polish OPI	est. 90'	410K	450K

*Actual Nail Art time may vary

Nail Package Express Manicure and Pedicure Classic Manicure Pedicure Spa Manicure Pedicure	1ipedi 400K 670K 800K
Hair S M L	XI.
	ΛL
Hair Wash & Blow Dry 210K 240K 270K	300K
Creambath 260K 290K 320K	350K
Loreal Hair Spa 350K 380K 410K Add On Ice Scrub 150K	440K
Argan Hair Mask Repair 285K 315K 345K	375K
Add On Styling Iron	80K
Hair Braiding Start From Body Care	
Braiding Full Short 250K Ratus V 20'	180K
Braiding Full Medium 350K Ear Candle 30'	180K
Braiding Full Long 450K	
Two Braids with Kanekalon 350K	
Full Box Braiding 1.500K	